
ПОЗДРАВЛЯЕМ 

победителей первого этапа 

республиканской олимпиады 
 

 

Математика 
Ф.И.О. учащегося Класс Диплом 

Деревков Артем Евгеньевич 8 Б I 

Бахрукова Александра 

Максимовна 8 А I 

Ильина Валерия Владимировна 8 А II 

Шабинский Ярослав Дмитриевич 8 А II 

Хименков Арсений Павлович 8 А III 

Марченко Варвара Михайловна 8 А III 

Пильчик Никита Александрович 8 Б III 

Ковалева Анна Александровна 8 А III 

 
Ф.И.О. учащегося Класс Диплом 

Румилов Платон Альбертович 9 Б I 

Карпенко Дмитрий Иванович 9 А II 

Прищепов Даниил Евгеньевич 9 А III 

Григоренко Екатерина Игоревна 9 А III 

 
Ф.И.О. учащегося Класс Диплом 

Горелова Анастасия Андреевна 10 А I 

Бондаренко Арсений Тарасович 10 А II 

Чеваньков Максим Юрьевич 10 А II 

Сазонов Никита Юрьевич 10 А III 

Свистильник Вадим Геннадьевич 10 А III 

Акопян Вероника Вартановна 10 А III 

Сидорейко Алина Сергеевна 10 А III 

Банных София Ивановна 10 А III 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Биология 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Шварц Виктор Вячеславович 9Б I 

Шпорт Майя Владимировна 9С I 

Коробова Арина Александровна 9Б I 

Артюшенко Елизавета 

Константиновна 
9Б II 

Стоколос  Никита  Алексеевич 9С II 

Доморад Ксения Андреевна 9А II 

Коризно Алина Артемовна 9Б II 

Кругаль София Андреевна 9А III 

Ковалев Кирилл Александрович 9А III 

Лисименко  Евгения  Юрьевна 9С III 

Мельникова Милана Евгеньевна 9Б III 

Корелова Алина Артемовна 9А III 

Удодова Валерия Максимовна 9А III 

 

Английский язык 
Ф.И.О. учащегося Класс Диплом 

Сидорейко Алина Сергеевна 10 А I 

Хомченко Федор Александрович 5 А I 

Ольберг Роман Владимирович 10 Б II 

Брагилевская Виктория 

Александровна 10 А II 

Мильто Артем Владимирович 10 Б II 

Гришаева Ангелина Андреевна 10 А III 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Белорусский язык и литература 
№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 

Класс Диплом 

1 Артюшенко Елизавета 

Константиновна 

9 Б I 

2 Доморад Ксения Андреевна 9 А II 

3 Коломиец Виктория 

Александровна 

9 Б II 

4 Корелова Алина Артемовна 9 А III 

5 Устинов Владислав Иванович 9 С III 

 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

1 Сидорейко Алина Сергеевна 11 А III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Обществоведение 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Шпорт Майя Владимировна 9 С I 

Курс Даниэль Александрович 10 А II 

Якименко Михаил Александрович 10 Б II 

Сидорейко Алина Сергеевна 10 А III 

Чеваньков Максим Юрьевич 10 Б III 

Анищенко Руслана Руслановна 10 Б III 

Степаненко Денис Юрьевич 10 А III 

 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Зайцева Мария Андреевна 11 А I 

Василенко Роман Кириллович 11 Б I 

Панчухина Анна Олеговна 11 А II 

Ющенко Ангелина Руслановна 11 А II 

Прокопенко Дарья Алексеевна 11 А II 

Позднякова Анна Дмитриевна 11 А III 

Грицева Екатерина 

Александровна 
11 А III 

Мартыненко Варвара 

Александровна 
11 Б III 

Азбука Дмитрий Павлович 11 Б III 

Белов Владислав Иванович 11 Б III 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Химия 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Захаров Иван Петрович 9б I 

Шпорт Майя Владимировна 9с II 

Артюшенко Елизавета 

Константиновна 
9б II 

Устинов Владислав Иванович 9с III 

Кругаль София Андреевна 9а III 

 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Курс Даниэль Александрович 10а I 

Ветошкина Виктория 

Александровна 
10а II 

Анищенко Руслана Руслановна 10б II 

Степаненко Денис Юрьевич 10а III 

Чеваньков Максим Юрьевич 10а III 

Щербина Елена Максимовна 10а III 

 
Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 

Класс Диплом 

Панчухина Анна Олеговна 11а I 
Гапонова Ксения Андреевна 11а II 
Василенко Роман Кириллович 11б II 
Легун Анна Александровна 11а III 
Позднякова Анна Дмитриевна 11а III 
Грицева Екатерина Александровна 11а III 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

История 

Ф.И.О. учащегося (полностью) Класс Диплом 

Бондаренко Арсений Тарасович 10 "А" I 

Степаненко Денис Юрьевич 10 "А" I 

Бронников Констанитн Вадимович 9 "А" II 

Сазонов Никита Юрьевич 10 "А" II 

Удодова Валерия Максимовна 9 "А" II 

Устинов Владислав Иванович 9 "С" III 

Якименко Михаил Александрович 10 "Б" III 

Свистильник Вадим Геннадьевич 10 "А" III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

География 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Бронников Константин Вадимович 9 А I 

Давыденка Сергей Александрович 9 С I 

Метлицкая Ульяна Романовна 9 А I 

Кузьмин Максим Павлович 9 Б ІІ 

Стоколос Никита Алексеевич 9 С ІІ 

Афанасьева Софья Александровна  9 А ІІ 

Романов Алексей Владимирович 9 А ІІ 

Доморад Ксения Андреевна 9 А ІІІ 

Демиденко Илья Александрович 9 А ІІІ 

Лапицкий Алексей Сергеевич 9 С ІІІ 

Коломиец Виктория Александровна 9 Б ІІІ 

Коризно Алина Артемовна 9 Б ІІІ 

Кукуд-Оглы Кирилл Игоревич 9 С ІІІ 

Лукьяненко Вадим Евгеньевич 9 Б ІІІ 

Устинов Владислав Иванович 9 С ІІІ 

 

 

Информатика 
Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 

Класс Диплом 

Деревков Артем Евгеньевич 8 Б III 

Румилов Платон Артурович 9 Б III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Русский язык и литература 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Шпорт Майя Владимировна 9 Б I 

Артюшенко Елизавета Константиновна 9 Б II 

Коломиец Виктория Александровна 9 Б II 

Доморад Ксения Андреевна 9 А III 

Романов Алексей Владимирович 9 А III 

 

Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 
Класс Диплом 

Сидорейко Алина Сергеевна 10 А I 

Першина Ольга Андреевна 10 А II 

Ольберг Роман Владимирович 10 А II 

Чеваньков Максим Юрьевич 10 А III 

Якименко Михаил Александрович 10 Б III 

 
Ф.И.О. учащегося 

 (полностью) 

Класс Диплом 

Панчухина Анна Олеговна 11 А I 

Алексейчик Анастасия Ильинична 11 Б II 

Азбука Дмитрий Павлович 11 Б II 

Гапонова Ксения Андреевна 11 А III 

Мартыненко Варвара Александровна 11 Б III 

Прокопенко Дарья Алексеевна  11 А III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Физическая культура и здоровье 

 

 

ФИО учащегося Класс Диплом 

Кашпур Матвей Сергеевич 9б I 

Лысенок Дмитрий Максимович 9а I 

Руткевич Георгий Вадимович 9б I 

Чебуркин Никита Денисович 10а I 

Морозов Тимур Владимирович 11б II 

Масло Никита Вячеславович 9а II 

Великий Иван Николаевич 11а II 

Шуляк Александр Андреевич 11а II 

Синькевич Дмитрий Юрьевич 8б III 

Чеваньков Максим Юрьевич 10с III 

Горбатенко Владислав Витальевич 10б III 

Старовойтов Ярослав Михайлович  8с III 

Чубуков Артем  Владимирович 8а III 

 

 

ФИО учащегося Класс Диплом 

Легун Анна Александровна 11а I 

Матвеева Алина Сергеевна 9с II 

Сидорейко Алина Сергеевна 10 А III 

Панчухина Анна Олеговна 11 а III 

 


